Month End Report/Fees

Run Date: 06/01/2025 8:00 AM

Create Date Case Type Fee Type Contractor Address Full Name Amount Charged
5/1/2025 Mechanical Residential Mechanical, Same As Owner 1603 AUTUMN LOLL, BRITTANY L $85.00
Permit Electric, Plumbing PLACE
5/1/2025 Mechanical Commercial Mechanical, HARTLEY'S 1732 N BISHOP FOUR BOYS $160.00
Permit Electric, Plumbing CLIMATE CONTROL AVENUE SUITEE  PROPERTIES LLC
LLC
5/1/2025 Excavation  Excavation Deposit Paid by RIDENHOUR 1610 Bardsley Road BAXTER, CURTISD $725.00
Permit Applicant DIRECTIONAL & SARAL
DRILLING
5/1/2025 Excavation = Excavation Inspection Fee RIDENHOUR 1610 Bardsley Road BAXTER, CURTISD $25.00
Permit DIRECTIONAL & SARA L
DRILLING
5/1/2025 Electrical Excavation Deposit Paid by FREEDOM 1324 Highway O MILLER, WARREN A $725.00
Permit Contractor ELECTRIC & TORSEILLO-
MILLER, TERESA G
5/1/2025 Electrical Commercial Electric Service FREEDOM 1324 Highway O MILLER, WARREN A $160.00
Permit ELECTRIC & TORSEILLO-
MILLER, TERESA G
5/1/2025 Electrical Excavation Inspection Fee FREEDOM 1324 Highway O MILLER, WARREN A $25.00
Permit ELECTRIC & TORSEILLO-
MILLER, TERESA G
5/1/2025 Building Residential Alterations Less TRI CAT LLC 8 Gano Drive BEELER, JESSICA L $85.00
Permit Than 500 sq. ft.(434)
5/2/2025 Demolition =~ Commercial Demolition RELIABLE 1413 Martin Springs HEAVIN, GARY W & $200.00
Permit EXCAVATING Drive JANET S TRUST
5/2/2025 Demolition  Final Deposit Paid By RELIABLE 1413 Martin Springs HEAVIN, GARY W & $500.00
Permit Contractor EXCAVATING Drive JANET S TRUST
5/2/2025 Building Residential Alterations Less CREATIVE 20 Hawthorne Road WILLIAMS, $85.00
Permit Than 500 sq. ft.(434) KONCEPTS LLC JENNIFER M
WILLIAMS,
JENNIFER M
5/2/2025 Building Final Deposit by Owner Same As Owner 504 La Chateau CHEN, LIN & LIN, $200.00
Permit Place AIFANG
5/2/2025 Building Excavation Deposit Paid by Same As Owner 504 La Chateau CHEN, LIN & LIN, $725.00
Permit Owner Place AIFANG
5/2/2025 Building Single Family Dwelling Same As Owner 504 La Chateau CHEN, LIN & LIN, $1,840.62
Permit (101) Place AIFANG
5/2/2025 Building SEWER CONNECTION & Same As Owner 504 La Chateau CHEN, LIN & LIN, $200.00
Permit TAPPING Place AIFANG
5/2/2025 Building Excavation Inspection Fee Same As Owner 504 La Chateau CHEN, LIN & LIN, $25.00
Permit Place AIFANG
5/5/2025 Building Commercial Alterations Same as Applicant  100-104 East 9th CITY OF ROLLA $160.00
Permit Less Than 500 sq. ft. Street
5/6/2025 Building Residential Deck, Porch or JERRY MESA 308 Hutchinson Drive SMITH, JOHN S & $85.00
Permit Stairs SERVICES JOYCE N
5/6/2025 Building Final Deposit by Contractor JERRY MESA 308 Hutchinson Drive SMITH, JOHN S &  $200.00
Permit SERVICES JOYCEN
5/6/2025 Building Final Deposit Paid By MARK WILLIAMS 801 West 11th Street EVANGELICAL $500.00
Permit Contractor AND ASSOCIATES LUTHERAN
IMMANUEL
CONGREGATION
OF ROLLA,
MISSOURI

GovQA



Create Date
5/6/2025

5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/8/2025

5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025

5/14/2025
5/14/2025
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5/19/2025

GovQA

Case Type

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Sign Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Sign Permit

Building
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Fee Type

Commercial Alterations

Less Than 500 sq. ft.

Residential Alterations 1500

sq. ft & Larger (434)

Final Deposit by Contractor
Signs Over 50 sq. ft. (329)

Commercial Demolition

Excavation Deposit Paid by

Owner

Final Fee Paid by Owner

Excavation Inspection Fee

Final Deposit by Owner

Portable storage building

over 200 sq. ft.

Commercial Demolition

Excavation Deposit Paid by

Owner

Final Fee Paid by Owner

Excavation Inspection Fee

Commercial Mechanical,

Electric, Plumbing

Commercial Mechanical,

Electric, Plumbing

Commercial Mechanical,

Electric, Plumbing

Signs Over 50 sq. ft. (329)

Residential Alterations 501 -

1499 sq. ft.(434)

Residential Electric Service

Contractor

MARK WILLIAMS
AND ASSOCIATES

SERVPRO OF
ROLLA

SERVPRO OF
ROLLA

SIGN DIMENSIONS
LLC

Same As Owner

Same As Owner

Same As Owner

Same As Owner

CURRENT RIVER
BUILDINGS LLC

CURRENT RIVER
BUILDINGS LLC

R BURRELL
CONSTRUCTION

R BURRELL
CONSTRUCTION

R BURRELL
CONSTRUCTION

R BURRELL
CONSTRUCTION

STORY
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

THERMAL
REFRIGERATION,
INC

INTEGRATED
FACILITY
SERVICES

SPRINGFIELD SIGN

J. MARTENS
CONSTRUCTION

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

Address

801 West 11th Street

1316 Woodlawn
Drive

1316 Woodlawn
Drive

201 South Bishop
Avenue Ste F

825 South Bishop
Avenue,606-612
Lanning Lane

825 South Bishop
Avenue,606-612
Lanning Lane

825 South Bishop
Avenue,606-612
Lanning Lane

825 South Bishop
Avenue,606-612
Lanning Lane

686 Salem Avenue

686 Salem Avenue

700 North Rolla
Street

700 North Rolla
Street

700 North Rolla
Street

700 North Rolla
Street

1811 North Bishop
Avenue

119 H-J Drive

2004 North Bishop
Avenue

201 South Bishop
Avenue Ste D

550 Basswood Drive

1023 Lynwood Drive

Full Name

EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN
IMMANUEL
CONGREGATION
OF ROLLA,
MISSOURI

Mackay, Lexie

Mackay, Lexie

JONES GUFFEY
LLC

WANDS, DALE W &
SARAV TRUST

WANDS, DALE W &
SARAV TRUST

WANDS, DALE W &
SARAV TRUST

WANDS, DALE W &
SARAV TRUST

BRIGGEMAN,
LOUIS K & CHERYL

BRIGGEMAN,
LOUIS K & CHERYL

DELTA EPSILON
ALUMNI CORP
BOARD OF DELTA
SIGMA PHI

DELTA EPSILON
ALUMNI CORP
BOARD OF DELTA
SIGMA PHI

DELTA EPSILON
ALUMNI CORP
BOARD OF DELTA
SIGMA PHI

DELTA EPSILON
ALUMNI CORP
BOARD OF DELTA
SIGMA PHI

VESSELL
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

MOTO INC

DRURY
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

JONES GUFFEY
LLC

HULBERT, ALICE

FLOYD, MISTY

Amount Charged
$160.00

$300.00
$200.00
$300.00

$200.00

$725.00

$500.00

$25.00

$200.00
$85.00

$200.00

$725.00

$500.00

$25.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$300.00
$160.00

$85.00



Create Date
5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025

5/20/2025

5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025

5/21/2025

GovQA

Case Type

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit
Building
Permit

Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit
Building
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit
Building
Permit

Fee Type

SEWER CONNECTION &
TAPPING

Storage Building/Garage
Parking (321)

Final Deposit Paid By
Contractor

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Excavation Inspection Fee

Residential Deck, Porch or
Stairs

Commercial Electric Service
Residential Electric Service

Residential Alterations Less
Than 500 sq. ft.(434)

Commercial Store
(Restaurant) (327)

Final Fee Paid by Owner
Sewer Tap

Commercial Sewer
Connection

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Owner

Excavation Inspection Fee
Final Deposit by Owner

Residential Deck, Porch or
Stairs

Commercial Electric Service

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Excavation Inspection Fee
Excavation Inspection Fee
Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Commercial Electric Service

Residential Alterations Less
Than 500 sq. ft.(434)

Contractor

MIKE HALL
BUILDERS

MIKE HALL
BUILDERS

MIKE HALL
BUILDERS

MIKE HALL
BUILDERS

MIKE HALL
BUILDERS

REAL HANDY MEN

BARKER ELECTRIC

COLLC

G&G
CONSTRUCTION

2K HORIZONTAL
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

PETERSON
CONSTRUCTION

Same As Owner

Same As Owner

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

FREEDOM
ELECTRIC

ODDS AND ENDS
MAINTENANCE

Address

1081 EAST 18TH
STREET

1081 EAST 18TH
STREET

1081 EAST 18TH
STREET

1081 EAST 18TH
STREET

1081 EAST 18TH
STREET

27 Johnson Street

Full Name

SOUTH CENTRAL
MISSOURI
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

SOUTH CENTRAL
MISSOURI
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

SOUTH CENTRAL
MISSOURI
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

SOUTH CENTRAL
MISSOURI
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

SOUTH CENTRAL
MISSOURI
COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

HAGNI, RICHARD

612 North Pine Street OZARK ACTORS

1008 East 10th
Street

THEATRE INC
PORTELL, SCOTT

1118 Highland Drive  MANSO, RYAN

3635 Center Drive
3635 Center Drive
3635 Center Drive
3635 Center Drive
3635 Center Drive
3635 Center Drive
810 Lanning Lane

810 Lanning Lane

911 Highway 72 East
911 Highway 72 East

911 Highway 72 East

814 Soest Road

814 Soest Road

814 Soest Road

5 Frost Drive

SINGH, PARJIT

SINGH, PARJIT

SINGH, PARJIT

SINGH, PARJIT

SINGH, PARJIT

SINGH, PARJIT

WANDS, DALE W &

SARAV TRUST

WANDS, DALE W &

SARAV TRUST

VERNON, MELODY

D

VERNON, MELODY

D

VERNON, MELODY

D

NOTT, MICHELLE L

NOTT, MICHELLE L

NOTT, MICHELLE L

ANDERSON,
ROBERT R &
JOANN

Amount Charged
$200.00

$463.10

$500.00

$725.00

$25.00

$85.00
$160.00
$85.00

$85.00

$3,806.43
$500.00
$50.00
$600.00
$725.00
$25.00
$200.00
$85.00
$160.00
$725.00
$25.00
$25.00
$725.00
$160.00

$85.00



Create Date
5/21/2025

5/21/2025
5/22/2025

5/27/2025
5/2712025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
52712025
512712025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/29/2025

5/29/2025

GovQA

Case Type
Building
Permit
Building
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Plumbing
Permit
Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Building
Permit

Demolition
Permit

Fee Type

Commercial Alterations 501
- 1499 sq. ft.

Final Deposit Paid By
Contractor
Residential Electric Service

Residential Demolition
(645)

Final Deposit by Contractor

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Excavation Inspection Fee

Final Deposit by Contractor

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Excavation Inspection Fee

Residential Demolition
(645)

Residential Demolition
(645)

Excavation Inspection Fee

Excavation Deposit Paid by
Contractor

Final Deposit by Contractor

Commercial Mechanical,
Electric, Plumbing

Commercial Mechanical,

Electric, Plumbing

Residential Alterations Less
Than 500 sq. ft.(434)

Final Deposit by Owner

Pool (Above-Ground) (329)

Residential Demolition
(645)

Contractor

INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES

INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES

R&R ELECTRIC

BAXTER REPAIR

BAXTER REPAIR

BAXTER REPAIR

BAXTER REPAIR

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

MARTIN
EXCAVATION LLC

HARTLEY'S
CLIMATE CONTROL
LLC

FLETT PLUMBING
LLC

LEWIS
CONTRACTING
AND
CONSTRUCTION

LEWIS
CONTRACTING
AND
CONSTRUCTION

Same As Owner

CREATIVE
KONCEPTS LLC

Address
4040 Hy Point North

4040 Hy Point North
4 Laird Avenue

1708 North Cedar
Street

1708 North Cedar
Street

1708 North Cedar
Street

1708 North Cedar

Street

906 West 11th Street

906 West 11th Street

906 West 11th Street

906 West 11th Street

908 West 11th Street

908 West 11th Street

908 West 11th Street

908 West 11th Street

119 South Bishop
Avenue

Full Name
MOSCI LLC

MOSCI LLC

STURGES, JOHN &
MARY

RADFORD, DENZIL
JR REVOCABLE
TRUST

RADFORD, DENZIL
JR REVOCABLE
TRUST

RADFORD, DENZIL
JR REVOCABLE
TRUST

RADFORD, DENZIL
JR REVOCABLE
TRUST

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

PHELPS COUNTY
REGIONAL
MEDICAL CENTER

MORRIS
PROPERTIES LP

612 North Pine Street OZARK ACTORS

412 South Rolla
Street

412 South Rolla
Street

1611 Martin Street

34 Hawthorne Road

THEATRE INC

CORBID, JOSHUA S

& KOESTEL,
JENNIFER R

CORBID, JOSHUA S

& KOESTEL,
JENNIFER R

WILLHITE, JOSHUA

A
BURTON, SHARON

Amount Charged
$325.00

$500.00
$85.00

$150.00

$200.00

$725.00

$25.00

$200.00

$725.00

$25.00

$150.00

$150.00

$25.00

$725.00

$200.00

$160.00

$160.00

$85.00

$200.00

$85.00
$150.00

27155.15



