## Month End Report/Fees

Run Date: 06/01/2025 8:00 AM

Create Date	Case Type	Fee Type	Contractor	Address	Full Name	Amount Charged
5/1/2025	Mechanical Permit	Residential Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	Same As Owner	1603 AUTUMN PLACE	LOLL, BRITTANY L	\$85.00
5/1/2025	Mechanical Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	HARTLEY'S CLIMATE CONTROL LLC	1732 N BISHOP AVENUE SUITE E	FOUR BOYS PROPERTIES LLC	\$160.00
5/1/2025	Excavation Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Applicant	RIDENHOUR DIRECTIONAL DRILLING	1610 Bardsley Road	BAXTER, CURTIS D & SARA L	\$725.00
5/1/2025	Excavation Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	RIDENHOUR DIRECTIONAL DRILLING	1610 Bardsley Road	BAXTER, CURTIS D & SARA L	\$25.00
5/1/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	1324 Highway O	MILLER, WARREN A & TORSEILLO- MILLER, TERESA G	\$725.00
5/1/2025	Electrical Permit	Commercial Electric Service	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	1324 Highway O	MILLER, WARREN A & TORSEILLO- MILLER, TERESA G	\$160.00
5/1/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	1324 Highway O	MILLER, WARREN A & TORSEILLO- MILLER, TERESA G	\$25.00
5/1/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.(434)	TRI CAT LLC	8 Gano Drive	BEELER, JESSICA L	\$85.00
5/2/2025	Demolition Permit	Commercial Demolition	RELIABLE EXCAVATING	1413 Martin Springs Drive	HEAVIN, GARY W & JANET S TRUST	\$200.00
5/2/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Deposit Paid By Contractor	RELIABLE EXCAVATING	1413 Martin Springs Drive	HEAVIN, GARY W & JANET S TRUST	\$500.00
5/2/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.(434)	CREATIVE KONCEPTS LLC	20 Hawthorne Road	WILLIAMS, JENNIFER M WILLIAMS, JENNIFER M	\$85.00
5/2/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Owner	Same As Owner	504 La Chateau Place	CHEN, LIN & LIN, AIFANG	\$200.00
5/2/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Owner	Same As Owner	504 La Chateau Place	CHEN, LIN & LIN, AIFANG	\$725.00
5/2/2025	Building Permit	Single Family Dwelling (101)	Same As Owner	504 La Chateau Place	CHEN, LIN & LIN, AIFANG	\$1,840.62
5/2/2025	Building Permit	SEWER CONNECTION & TAPPING	Same As Owner	504 La Chateau Place	CHEN, LIN & LIN, AIFANG	\$200.00
5/2/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	Same As Owner	504 La Chateau Place	CHEN, LIN & LIN, AIFANG	\$25.00
5/5/2025	Building Permit	Commercial Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.	Same as Applicant	100-104 East 9th Street	CITY OF ROLLA	\$160.00
5/6/2025	Building Permit	Residential Deck, Porch or Stairs	JERRY MESA SERVICES	308 Hutchinson Drive	SMITH, JOHN S & JOYCE N	\$85.00
5/6/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Contractor	JERRY MESA SERVICES	308 Hutchinson Drive	SMITH, JOHN S & JOYCE N	\$200.00
5/6/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit Paid By Contractor	MARK WILLIAMS AND ASSOCIATES	801 West 11th Street	EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN IMMANUEL CONGREGATION OF ROLLA, MISSOURI	\$500.00



Month End Report/Fees Run Date: 06/01/2025 8:00 AM

Create Date	Case Type	Fee Type	Contractor	Address	Full Name	Amount Charged
5/6/2025	Building Permit	Commercial Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.	MARK WILLIAMS AND ASSOCIATES	801 West 11th Street	EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN IMMANUEL CONGREGATION OF ROLLA, MISSOURI	\$160.00
5/7/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations 1500 sq. ft & Larger (434)	SERVPRO OF ROLLA	1316 Woodlawn Drive	Mackay, Lexie	\$300.00
5/7/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Contractor	SERVPRO OF ROLLA	1316 Woodlawn Drive	Mackay, Lexie	\$200.00
5/8/2025	Sign Permit	Signs Over 50 sq. ft. (329)	SIGN DIMENSIONS LLC	201 South Bishop Avenue Ste F	JONES GUFFEY LLC	\$300.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Commercial Demolition	Same As Owner	825 South Bishop Avenue,606-612 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$200.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Owner	Same As Owner	825 South Bishop Avenue,606-612 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$725.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Fee Paid by Owner	Same As Owner	825 South Bishop Avenue,606-612 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$500.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	Same As Owner	825 South Bishop Avenue,606-612 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$25.00
5/14/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Owner	CURRENT RIVER BUILDINGS LLC	686 Salem Avenue	BRIGGEMAN, LOUIS K & CHERYL	\$200.00
5/14/2025	Building Permit	Portable storage building over 200 sq. ft.	CURRENT RIVER BUILDINGS LLC	686 Salem Avenue	BRIGGEMAN, LOUIS K & CHERYL	\$85.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Commercial Demolition	R BURRELL CONSTRUCTION	700 North Rolla Street	DELTA EPSILON ALUMNI CORP BOARD OF DELTA SIGMA PHI	\$200.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Owner	R BURRELL CONSTRUCTION	700 North Rolla Street	DELTA EPSILON ALUMNI CORP BOARD OF DELTA SIGMA PHI	\$725.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Fee Paid by Owner	R BURRELL CONSTRUCTION	700 North Rolla Street	DELTA EPSILON ALUMNI CORP BOARD OF DELTA SIGMA PHI	\$500.00
5/14/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	R BURRELL CONSTRUCTION	700 North Rolla Street	DELTA EPSILON ALUMNI CORP BOARD OF DELTA SIGMA PHI	\$25.00
5/14/2025	Electrical Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	STORY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	1811 North Bishop Avenue	VESSELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	\$160.00
5/14/2025	Mechanical Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	THERMAL REFRIGERATION, INC	119 H-J Drive	MOTO INC	\$160.00
5/15/2025	Plumbing Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	INTEGRATED FACILITY SERVICES	2004 North Bishop Avenue	DRURY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	\$160.00
5/15/2025	Sign Permit	Signs Over 50 sq. ft. (329)	SPRINGFIELD SIGN	201 South Bishop Avenue Ste D	JONES GUFFEY LLC	\$300.00
5/15/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations 501 - 1499 sq. ft.(434)	J. MARTENS CONSTRUCTION	550 Basswood Drive	HULBERT, ALICE	\$160.00
5/19/2025	Electrical Permit	Residential Electric Service	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	1023 Lynwood Drive	FLOYD, MISTY	\$85.00



Month End Report/Fees Run Date: 06/01/2025 8:00 AM

Create Date	Case Type	Fee Type	Contractor	Address	Full Name	Amount Charged
5/19/2025	Building Permit	SEWER CONNECTION & TAPPING	MIKE HALL BUILDERS	1081 EAST 18TH STREET	SOUTH CENTRAL MISSOURI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	\$200.00
5/19/2025	Building Permit	Storage Building/Garage Parking (321)	MIKE HALL BUILDERS	1081 EAST 18TH STREET	SOUTH CENTRAL MISSOURI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	\$463.10
5/19/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit Paid By Contractor	MIKE HALL BUILDERS	1081 EAST 18TH STREET	SOUTH CENTRAL MISSOURI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	\$500.00
5/19/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	MIKE HALL BUILDERS	1081 EAST 18TH STREET	SOUTH CENTRAL MISSOURI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	\$725.00
5/19/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	MIKE HALL BUILDERS	1081 EAST 18TH STREET	SOUTH CENTRAL MISSOURI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER	\$25.00
5/19/2025	Building Permit	Residential Deck, Porch or Stairs	REAL HANDY MEN	27 Johnson Street	HAGNI, RICHARD	\$85.00
5/19/2025	Electrical Permit	Commercial Electric Service	BARKER ELECTRIC CO LLC	612 North Pine Street	OZARK ACTORS THEATRE INC	\$160.00
5/19/2025	Electrical Permit	Residential Electric Service	G & G CONSTRUCTION	1008 East 10th Street	PORTELL, SCOTT	\$85.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.(434)	2K HORIZONTAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	1118 Highland Drive	MANSO, RYAN	\$85.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Commercial Store (Restaurant) (327)	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$3,806.43
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Final Fee Paid by Owner	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$500.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Sewer Tap	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$50.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Commercial Sewer Connection	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$600.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Owner	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$725.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	PETERSON CONSTRUCTION	3635 Center Drive	SINGH, PARJIT	\$25.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Owner	Same As Owner	810 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$200.00
5/20/2025	Building Permit	Residential Deck, Porch or Stairs	Same As Owner	810 Lanning Lane	WANDS, DALE W & SARA V TRUST	\$85.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Commercial Electric Service	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	911 Highway 72 East	VERNON, MELODY D	\$160.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	911 Highway 72 East	VERNON, MELODY D	\$725.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	911 Highway 72 East	VERNON, MELODY D	\$25.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	814 Soest Road	NOTT, MICHELLE L	\$25.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor		814 Soest Road	NOTT, MICHELLE L	\$725.00
5/21/2025	Electrical Permit	Commercial Electric Service	FREEDOM ELECTRIC	814 Soest Road	NOTT, MICHELLE L	\$160.00
5/21/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.(434)		5 Frost Drive	ANDERSON, ROBERT R & JOANN	\$85.00



Month End Report/Fees Run Date: 06/01/2025 8:00 AM

Create Date	Case Type	Fee Type	Contractor	Address	Full Name	Amount Charged
5/21/2025	Building Permit	Commercial Alterations 501 - 1499 sq. ft.	INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES	4040 Hy Point North	MOSCI LLC	\$325.00
5/21/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit Paid By Contractor	INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES	4040 Hy Point North	MOSCI LLC	\$500.00
5/22/2025	Electrical Permit	Residential Electric Service	R&R ELECTRIC	4 Laird Avenue	STURGES, JOHN & MARY	\$85.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Residential Demolition (645)	BAXTER REPAIR	1708 North Cedar Street	RADFORD, DENZIL JR REVOCABLE TRUST	\$150.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Deposit by Contractor	BAXTER REPAIR	1708 North Cedar Street	RADFORD, DENZIL JR REVOCABLE TRUST	\$200.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	BAXTER REPAIR	1708 North Cedar Street	RADFORD, DENZIL JR REVOCABLE TRUST	\$725.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	BAXTER REPAIR	1708 North Cedar Street	RADFORD, DENZIL JR REVOCABLE TRUST	\$25.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Deposit by Contractor	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	906 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$200.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	906 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$725.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	906 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$25.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Residential Demolition (645)	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	906 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$150.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Residential Demolition (645)	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	908 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$150.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Inspection Fee	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	908 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$25.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Excavation Deposit Paid by Contractor	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	908 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$725.00
5/27/2025	Demolition Permit	Final Deposit by Contractor	MARTIN EXCAVATION LLC	908 West 11th Street	PHELPS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	\$200.00
5/27/2025	Mechanical Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	HARTLEY'S CLIMATE CONTROL LLC	119 South Bishop Avenue	MORRIS PROPERTIES LP	\$160.00
5/27/2025	Plumbing Permit	Commercial Mechanical, Electric, Plumbing	FLETT PLUMBING LLC	612 North Pine Street	OZARK ACTORS THEATRE INC	\$160.00
5/27/2025	Building Permit	Residential Alterations Less Than 500 sq. ft.(434)	LEWIS CONTRACTING AND CONSTRUCTION	412 South Rolla Street	CORBID, JOSHUA S & KOESTEL, JENNIFER R	\$85.00
5/27/2025	Building Permit	Final Deposit by Owner	LEWIS CONTRACTING AND CONSTRUCTION	412 South Rolla Street	CORBID, JOSHUA S & KOESTEL, JENNIFER R	\$200.00
5/29/2025	Building Permit	Pool (Above-Ground) (329)	Same As Owner	1611 Martin Street	WILLHITE, JOSHUA A	\$85.00
5/29/2025	Demolition Permit	Residential Demolition (645)	CREATIVE KONCEPTS LLC	34 Hawthorne Road	BURTON, SHARON	\$150.00
						27155.15

